McMinnville City Triathlon - Individual - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

St ephen Tayl or
Brandon Eubanks
Gray Skinner
Tiago Barreira

M cai ah Rockwel |
Kevi n Boucher
Chri s Hendon
Billy Jolley
Garth Langan
Chad Ni kazy
Jason Ri nks

WIIl Stinson
David Price
Leslie Trussler
Cat heri ne Dewberry
Mark Ml nteer
Paul Reilly
Rachel Eubanks
Bill Gay
Cecelia Wgal

Li sa Drew

Ni chol as Schnei der
Andrew Mann

Et han Rut| edge
Bryan Pickl esi ner
Philip Theodore
Davi d Cal | ahan
Reese M| ler

Pat McCauslin
Eric Ednonds

Susan Meredith Howel |

Doug Del zel |
Eric Bjorn
Brad MNeely
Lui s Pintado
Megan Hanewal d

2bai | eys
Keon Lee
Patrick Carter
Heat her Livi ngston
Lori Hatcher

M ni Spooners
Shannon Hi cks
Jeff Yeager
Brenen Ey
Robby Par ker
Barrett Eubanks
Eddi e Puckett
Tom Borrel li
Thomas Jones
Andrew Hal |
Benj amin MWers
Brent Salvig
Brian Cooper
Drew Sni pes
M chel e Enerson
Joseph McCart hy
Mel i ssa Foster
Col by Schaub
Ty Webb
Kevin Col |
Terry Myers
Paul Schwer

Twi n Towers
Tony Penni ngt on
Joseph Shortt
Dan Sni t hhi sl er
Mark Henry
Terry Walter
Kenneth W son
M chael Thomas
M chael Acker
Davi d Keefe
Keith Garman
Woody Tat man
Andy Schnel t zer
Nor man Feast er
Vi cki e Spickard
Chi p Pugh
Gregory Stegall
Paul a Sanerat su
Frank Col |
Mary Shea
Robert Kell
Jason Austin
M chel e Cosgrove
Jerry Smartt
Rob Brigance
Chuck Patton
Rosal i nd Teal
Cynthia Kern
Tom Leanza
Der ek Brawders
Ryan McBride
April Harnett
Gary Anderson
Kyl e Wanha
Mario Luis Ranmirez
Chad Beter
Ryan Bosl er

F2529
MA044
c40uUP
M4044
M8539
F3539
TFAM

V6054
M3539
F3539
F4549
TMALE
M3539
MA044
M044
M4549
M2024
M6054
caouP
MA549
M2024
V3034
M8539
V3034
M2529
F4044
ML519
F5054
MB034
MA044
M2024
MA549
M2529
TMALE
M4044
MA044
V6054
MA549
Mi549
M4044
M8539
M2529
ML519
ca0uP
Mi549
V3034
M6569
F5054
139
MA044
F2529
M6054
F3034
M6559
M2529
F3539
Ms064
0139
M4044
F3539
F4549
V6054
M3539
M2529
F3034
M6569
M3034
M2529
M3539
V3034

[

i

6:
6:
4:
5:
6:
5:
5:
5:
5:
6:
6:
6:
6:
6:
5:
9:
7.
6:
6:
6:
6:
6:
7.
6:
7:
5:
6:
4:
7.
6:
7:
5:
6:
0:
6:
6:
8:
5:
6:
7:
6:
6:
6:
7
6:
6:
7.
5:
7:
6:
6:
6:
6:
6:
7:
5:
8:
7:
7.
5:
6:
6:
5:
9:
9:
8:
6:
6:
7.
6:
6:
6:
7:
6:
7.
7:
7.
7:
8:
6:
5:
7:
7.
8:
6:
1:
5:
6:
7.
7:
7:
7
7.
8:
9:
5:
6:
7
5:

ENNONRENRRRRRERNRRNNRRORRERRRRRRERRENRERRRRQONERRRERRRORRRNNORREERENONRRERRRRRORRRORRRONNNRRERRRRRORRORRRORORROORRO

reRRERRRRROROOROQ

reeReRrRe

PRENRERRRORQORRRRROORORRRRRRRRORRORRRORORORRERRRRROORROEORRRRORRORERREORROOROQOR

Ll ol ool ol el sl sl sl S o el ol sl sl ol sl sl sl sl ol ol ol sl sl ol ol sl ol sl sl sl sl sl s ol ol sl sl o sl sl sl sl sl sl ol el ol sl e s sl ol el sl sl ol ol sl sl o

Generated November 4, 2025 at 11:56 AM

1/3



McMinnville City Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAVE DI V T1 Bl KE T2 RUN TI ME
Bill Bell Mi549 1: 36 50: 43 1:30 24:55 1:26: 02
Tomas De Paulis M5569 3/4 9:15 2:42 46:18 1: 06 26: 44 1:26: 03
Geg Geenvell M3539 15/ 29 8:28 2:03 48: 02 1:01 26: 34 1:26: 05
Mar k Kohring M6559 3/7 6: 50 1: 06 47:15 1: 08 29:54 1:26:11
Paul Matrisian M6064 2/9 8:36 1:42 50: 16 1:19 24:34 1:26: 25
Patricia Pilkerton F2024 1/2 8: 07 2:54 50: 51 1:21 23:18 1:26: 29
Mat t hew Perri go Mi044 15/ 24 6: 45 2: 04 50: 59 1:22 25: 24 1:26: 33
Jeff Lane Mi549 9/ 12 7:16 2:28 48: 02 1:56 26: 53 1:26: 33
Dan Meador MB034 8/ 17 7:35 1:57 47: 29 1:07 28: 29 1:26:35
Eric Thornton M3539 16/ 29 7:10 1:38 50: 56 1: 00 26:01 1:26: 44
Andrew Ford M4549 10/ 12 7:39 2:32 47:01 1:53 27:42 1:26: 46
Brock Watkins Ma044 16/ 24 7:29 1: 46 45: 38 1: 20 30: 46 1:26:57
Bob Young Mi044 17/ 24 9:13 1:12 50: 04 1:17 25:16 1:27:01

Enevol dsen Family TFAM 2/ 4 7:11 2: 04 47:16 0:43 29: 52 1:27: 04
Brian Terrell M2529 12/ 17 7:56 2:22 50: 46 2:09 24:17 1:27:27
Dana Currier F5054 3/9 6:24 1:30 48: 08 1:31 30: 08 1:27:38
Del aney M| ler F0114 1/1 6: 03 2:31 51: 02 1: 09 27:15 1:27:57
Bonni e Higley F3034 4/ 18 6:52 2:20 52:23 0: 45 25: 40 1:27:59
M tch Adams MB034 9/ 17 7: 00 2: 00 49: 28 1:22 28:14 1:28:01
John Morris C4A0UP 5/9 6: 56 1:54 50: 04 1:16 28: 01 1:28: 09
Ji m Schwan M044 18/ 24 7:45 1:45 52:11 2:01 24: 56 1:28:37
Jay Huff M3539 17/ 29 7:02 2:56 50: 09 1: 46 26:52 1:28:43
M ke Ni eder hauser c40UP 6/9 7:20 1: 26 48: 56 1:53 29:15 1:28: 47
Janes W esman M6569 4/ 4 8:51 1:43 47: 24 1:34 29:41 1:29:11
Bar bara Kough F3034 5/ 18 7:38 2:25 51: 45 1:19 26: 34 1:29: 39

Car den TFAM 34 7: 00 1:37 57:52 0: 54 22:26 1:29: 48
W liam Northern MB034 10/ 17 8:13 2:36 54: 23 0:32 24:10 1:29:52
Cason Roberson M2529 13/ 17 7:12 2:03 53:34 1:12 26: 06 1:30: 04
Jay Boyte M4549 11/12 7:40 2:25 51: 04 1:32 27:28 1:30: 07
Chris Sparknan Q0139 4/ 10 8: 00 2:13 51:13 1:33 27:29 1:30: 25
Jerone Ferrari MB559 417 7:40 2:01 51:21 0: 59 28:28 1:30: 27
W Il Jackson C0139 5/ 10 10: 40 2: 20 51: 00 1:21 25: 09 1:30: 28

Three's A Charm TFEML 1/4 8: 04 1:24 50: 22 0: 36 30: 14 1:30: 38
Andrew Ni ggenann M3539 18/ 29 8: 09 2:38 51:51 4: 05 24:34 1:31:15
Penny Kni ght F4044 2/10 8: 08 2:48 52: 06 1:31 27:07 1:31:39

Surf And Turf TFAM 4/ 4 6:32 1: 44 53: 05 1:30 28: 57 1:31: 47
Mar k G- eenwood M2529 14/ 17 10: 13 4:19 50: 22 0: 51 26: 13 1:31: 56
Bryce Aberg ML519 3/3 6: 01 1:21 50: 17 1: 05 33:25 1:32: 06
Todd Moul ton M4549 12/12 7:35 1:39 49: 36 1:26 31:55 1:32:08
Steve Del oach M3539 19/ 29 8:17 3:50 49:10 1:14 29: 47 1:32:15
Crai g Anderson M6559 5/7 8:01 2:04 50: 59 1:43 29: 36 1:32:21
M chael Gonzal es M3034 11/ 17 6: 46 2:02 49: 00 1:23 33:17 1:32:27
Joe Lancaster 0139 6/ 10 7:47 2:23 51: 43 1:30 29:14 1:32:35
Robert Vandeveer M3539 20/ 29 7:18 3:26 53:42 1:21 26: 54 1:32:39
Jimy Weekl ey MB034 12/ 17 6: 20 2:13 52:38 1:18 30: 15 1:32: 42
Chuck Snel | M3539 21/ 29 9:52 1:15 54: 17 1:14 26:21 1:32:56
Jeff Livingston M3539 22129 7:42 2:34 49: 05 1:58 31:53 1:33:10
Josh Devi ne M2529 15/ 17 5:58 2:56 56: 37 0: 49 26:55 1:33:13
John Fl anagan M4044 19/ 24 8:25 2:27 51: 33 1:53 29: 03 1:33:18
Rebecca Col lins F2529 5/8 7:51 1: 50 55: 26 1: 03 27:20 1:33:28
Judy Aberg F5054 4/ 9 8:34 2:02 51:48 0: 57 30: 22 1:33:40
Lee Pepper M4044 20/ 24 7:28 1:58 52:32 1: 09 30: 46 1:33:52

Team O ydesdal e TMALE 3/3 6:53 3:14 52: 22 1:29 30: 00 1:33:56
Bob Cutrer M6064 3/9 9:34 1:21 52: 04 1: 36 29: 39 1:34:11
Kat hl een Moore F2529 6/8 7:57 2:30 53:22 2:13 28:13 1:34:13
Benj anin Kl amm C0139 7/ 10 8: 26 2:15 51: 11 1:11 31:13 1:34: 14
Christine WIIlians F4549 4/ 9 8:31 2:22 51: 35 1:41 30: 11 1:34:17
Jason Haggard M3539 23/ 29 5:44 1:03 1:04: 16 0: 56 22:45 1:34: 41
Kristie Hasting F3034 6/18 8:38 2:13 53:19 1:21 29:21 1:34:50
Bill Cal houn M6064 4/ 9 7:37 2:22 49: 47 1: 24 33:54 1:35: 02
Cari ssa Comner F4044 3/ 10 8:58 3: 06 53: 50 1:55 27:17 1:35: 05
Aubr ey Hunt F2529 718 7:29 2:22 53: 40 0: 56 30: 53 1:35:17
Katy Pinion F2529 8/8 9: 00 2:01 56: 34 0:48 27:09 1:35:30
Dawn Gaw F4044 4/ 10 10: 53 2:13 51:10 1:16 30: 19 1:35: 49
Karen Meadows F3034 7/18 7:18 2:04 57: 26 0: 50 28:19 1:35:55
Mel i ssa Ausl and F3539 6/ 10 9:25 2:34 55: 57 1:17 26: 48 1:35:58
Chri stopher Storie M4044 21/ 24 8:45 1:57 56: 44 1:35 27: 17 1:36:17
M chael Lee M3034 13/ 17 7:17 1:52 53:33 1:19 32:28 1:36: 27

Team Maj osu TFEML 2/4 17:49 2:46 53:48 0:51 21:16 1:36: 28
Li ndy Jenkins F4549 5/9 8:56 2:38 54:12 1: 06 29:43 1:36:32
Caroline Flynn-Hodges F4044 5/10 8:51 2:00 55: 15 0:52 29:38 1:36:34
Lorrie Booth F3034 8/18 8: 07 2: 06 57:14 0:53 28:28 1:36: 46
Andr ew St oddar d MB034 14/ 17 9: 58 2:47 55:16 1:19 27:37 1:36: 55
Enmily Passini F3034 9/ 18 7:14 1: 46 57: 08 1: 40 29: 20 1:37: 05
Al ay Chawan MB539 24/ 29 10: 15 3:35 54:15 1:34 28: 04 1:37:41
Rory Lithgow M4044 22/ 24 6: 47 2:40 1:01:53 0:39 26: 10 1:38: 06
Tom Bost on Cc40UP 719 10: 18 3:42 50: 54 2:16 31: 06 1:38:15
Skyl or Morgan Q0139 8/ 10 7:16 2:42 54: 50 0:59 32:43 1:38:27
Jim Slater M6064 5/9 8:15 3:24 56: 22 2:32 28: 03 1:38:34

Branbi e TFEML 34 8:52 2:22 55: 49 0: 56 30: 43 1:38: 40
Kennette Pyl es F4549 6/9 9:14 2:26 55: 53 1:47 29: 46 1:39: 04
Jeana Piggott F3034 10/ 18 9:11 3: 00 58: 36 1: 03 27:24 1:39:12
G eg Wade M6054 7/10 10: 15 3:15 56: 57 1:11 28: 26 1:40: 02
Mtch Gaves M3539 25/ 29 9:54 3:32 56: 37 1:23 29: 02 1:40: 26
Trent Skillnan C0139 9/ 10 7:09 2:55 52: 42 1:53 35: 57 1:40: 35
John Si nmons M3539 26/ 29 11: 27 3: 04 56: 43 0: 46 28: 40 1: 40: 38
Terry \al ker F3539 7110 8:33 1:58 56: 43 1:27 32: 04 1:40: 43
M chael Thonpson M3539 27/ 29 11:32 3:29 53:32 1:11 31: 03 1:40: 44
Rebecca Beaty F3034 11/18 7:32 2: 47 54: 26 1:23 34:53 1:40: 59
M chael Webb M3539 28/ 29 8: 47 1: 56 54: 25 2:14 34:15 1:41:35
Shelley Coutier F4549 719 10: 40 2:42 54: 04 1: 40 32: 47 1:41:51
Nancy Ber ner F4549 8/9 7:20 2: 07 58: 50 1: 00 32:37 1:41:52
Rick Ozino M5064 6/9 7:09 1:43 51: 23 1:54 39:51 1:41:57
Rob Col e M3034 15/ 17 12: 09 3:13 54: 19 1: 50 30: 41 1:42:10
Jessica Watkins F3539 8/10 9: 45 2:26 1:00: 11 1:25 28:28 1:42:13
Dal e Masuda M6064 719 10: 42 3:21 56: 53 1:41 29:55 1:42:30

King Charles TCCED 1/2 9:14 2:36 1:02: 37 0: 44 27: 24 1:42: 32
Hayl ey Bennett F3034 12/ 18 8: 03 3:31 59: 53 1:43 29:41 1:42: 49
Leiott Smiley F4549 9/9 9: 09 2:55 56: 35 1:35 32:37 1:42: 49
Lauryn Engl and F2024 2/2 6: 04 2:07 58: 56 2:10 33:45 1:42:59
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